  




Internet New possibilities
Sources of current information in addition to the catalogue
Webcode

Webcode
DQDBRY
Order information
9 Flex
Countries Part no. Countries Part no.
Europe  Z10M200E   CH  Z10M200C
US, CA  Z10M200U   JP  Z10M200J
BR  Z10M200S.01 UK  Z10M200B
DK  Z10M200D   IL  Z10M200I
AU  Z10M200K   CN  Z10M200N
AR  Z10M200A   IN  Z10M200H
CL  Z10M200L   TW  Z10M200T
ZA  Z10M200Z   Europe ¹  Z10M200E.OS
¹ Without plug
Language package
A DE, EN, FR, IT, NL E CS, HU, PL, SK
B DA, EN, FI, NO, SV F BG, ET, LT, LV, RO, RU